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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATIONS OF AVANT OPERATING,
LLC FOR COMPULSORY POOLING, ETC.,
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. Case Nos. 24632-24633

APPLICATIONS OF MAGNUM HUNTER

PRODUCTION, INC. FOR COMPULSORY

POOLING, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. Case Nos. 24684-24687
and 24756--24759

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE
James Bruce enters his appearance in the above cases on behalf of Mewbourne Oil
Company.
Respectfully submitted,
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James Bruce

Post Office Box 1056
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
(505) 982-2043

Attorney for Mewbourne Oil Company

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing pleading was served upon the following
counsel of record this (% day of 1, 2024 by e-mail:
b

Michael Feldewert - mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
Adam Rankin - agrankin@hollandhart.com

Paula Vance - pmvance@hollandhart.com
Jennifer L. Bradfute - jennifer@bradfutelaw.com
Earl DeBrine - edebrine@modrall.com

Deana Bennett - dmb@modrall.com

Yarithza Pena - ypena@modrall.com

Elizabeth Ryan — beth.ryan@conocophillips.com

Ben Holliday - ben@theenergylawgroup.com /
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James Bruce
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